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Cronometristi

POS NUM  NUM
PETT CODICE
1 41 DAHER
7 102 DAHEZ
9 30 DAEHW
5 42 FACRV
12 22 FAE9C
18 4 FACRX
6 33 AOOWR
11 32 DAHHO
19 21 DAHH2
8 1 CO4HA
13 40 EO2AY
23 19 FAEHZ
15 6 AO02AR
16 27 AO02AP
22 24 FA4HN
3 37 804M1
10 39 CAJIXJ
35 5 HASLJ

06-01-2009 / SCHLEIS/Clusio

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 BZEO ASV PFEFFERSBERG
STOCKNER Stefan
HILPOLD Theresa
MESSNER Gabriel

2 BzZ21 US LONGIARU'
DAPORTA Emil
NAGLER Ivan
NAGLER Elena

3 BZ39 ASV VILLANDERS
RABENSTEINER Florian
GRUBER Christof
GRUBER Klaus

4 Bz35 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
PICHLER Valentina
LUTZ Theodor
ZOESCHG Niclas

5 BZC3 ASV VILLNOESS
FREI Andrea
BERGMANN Philipp
OBEXER Julian

6 BZ54 ASC LAUGEN TISENS
WINDEGGER Christian
MAIR Tobias
KROESS Verena

ESPOSTA ORE:

PUNTI

ANNO

1995
1996
1997

1996
1999
1996

1997
1998
1999

1995
1996
1999

1997
1997
1997

1995
1995
1998

14.02

COM

222 222 3223 232 233

223

COD.

BZEO
BZEO
BZEO

Bz21
Bz21
Bz21

BZ39
BZ39
Bz39

Bz35
Bz35
Bz35

BZC3
BzZC3
BZC3

Bz54
Bz54
Bz54

SOCIETA'

4'10.36

ASV
ASV
ASV

PFEFFERSBERG
PFEFFERSBERG
PFEFFERSBERG

4'15.50
US LONGIARU'
US LONGIARU'
US LONGIARU'

ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV

ASV
ASV
ASV

ASC
ASC
ASC

4'15.62
VILLANDERS
VILLANDERS
VILLANDERS

4'19.15
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN
DEUTSCHNOFEN

4'20.33
VILLNOESS
VILLNOESS
VILLNOESS

4'30.73
LAUGEN TISENS
LAUGEN TISENS
LAUGEN TISENS

LA GIURIA

TEMPO
TOTALE

1'22.15
1'24.01
1'24.20

1'23.39
1'25.52
1'26.59

1'23.91
1'24.97
1'26.74

1'24.03
1'25.75
1'29.37

1'25.91
1'26.30
1'28.12

1'22.59
1'24.83
1'43.31
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